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CLASSIFICACAQ DOS BARCOS CLASSE SNIFE

Nome do EBEsrco

L.

FALCON
GCOTOSE

D. FERD IIX
LOROTA
KECTNHA

T. DOS FAMFAS
FEACOK
TIORGA
MARESIA

2 E 2
MANDACHUVA
CROCODILO
SMACK

60 ARUT
CHURRADA
KARMA

LULA

RECD

STAGIUM
EOURRACHE

H. ROMEU PINTO

ERISAS
TIORGA XIIIX
NUMA EOA

boooopoz
pogoagg9
00021937
00016048
00023022
00024731
00021931
b00Z24730
BL-23407
00022505
00016443
00000025
g002249¢6
00012742
00003763
60025439
00016214
00013042
00022490
00012955
BlL-11744
00020250
0024734
00017495

ANTONIO FRANCISCO SAMFAIO
MARIO D, F, SIMOES

LUTZ MARCELO MAIA

CARLOS CHAVES

JORGE E. WEYTINGH

H. L. PICCOLO

EDUARDO MAILA

GUILHERME FINHEIRO DA SILVA
CT- SUZARTE

Je Ev Lo ASSUNCAD

EDUARDO HENRIRUE SOERENSEN GARCIA
ROEERTO GALLTI

ALEXANDRE SENFFT

ANTONIO CARLOS FAES LEME
JORGE RODRIGUES

CHARLES MC COURTNEY

L. F. HKESSLER

A. 0. DA SILVA

DANILO DAGNINOG

F+ WAGNER

COLIN JAMES CORFE GOMM
CARLOS FRANCO MORA
MARCELO FINHEIRDO D& SILVA
Fo 0. C. BIGLER
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